

શ્રીશ મમલસ્ય (વન) પ્રવાસ, તા. ૧૧-૧-૨૦૨૧
પૃષ્ઠા નંબર - ૩૦૬૨૫૧/૧૬૨-૫૫૨૫૨
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
સંવેદનશીલ નામ - ૩૦૬૨૫૧/૧૬૨-૫૫૨૫૨

સુભાષીનિધિ : ૦૫-૦૫-૨૦૨૦-૨૧ DIVISION
નામ - ૩૦૬૨૫૧/૧૬૨-૫૫૨૫૨
SUB-DIVISION
નામ - ૩૦૬૨૫૧/૧૬૨-૫૫૨૫૨

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No-1166

2nd & final Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
N/W:- Const ⁿ of road from Nawangan Mambatha road to Mambatha Paschim Tola under MMBSY(GEN)				
Agency:- In Charge Mr. Pandey,				
Agreement No:- 055AD/2020-21				
Agreement Amount:- Rs. 20524				
Const ⁿ cost:- 52.97064				
Maintenance cost:- 3.23460				
Date of starting:- 30.04.2020				
Date of completion:- 29.10.2021				
[Tn3] Date of completion:- 26.02.2022				
① Plastering on parapet wall with synthetic paint - Comp.				
$2 \times 6.15 \times 0.40 = 4.92 \text{ m}^2$				
$4 \times 6.15 \times 0.60 = 14.76 \text{ m}^2$				
$4 \times 0.60 \times 0.40 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$				
$2 \text{ NA} \times 20.64 \text{ m}^2$				
$= 41.28 \text{ m}^2$				
② Filling in hand? harness form				
$2 \times 6.15 \times 2.00 \times 0.50 = 12.30 \text{ m}^3$				
③ Const ⁿ of unreinforced doveel joint at expansion - 211 Comp				
$1 \times 10.0 \times \frac{5.25 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.160 = 7.20 \text{ m}^3$				
$3 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 54.0 \text{ m}^3$				
<u>61.20 m³</u>				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/R of bench marker pillar as per sp ² schedule of E/S.					
4.10 No P- (7)					
@ Rs 2022.82/each					Rs 8091.20
② Cleaning & grubbing road road including uprooting — 2.11 Comp.					
0.53 Hec P- (7)					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hec					Rs 26233.00
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment with approved materials Obtained from borrow pits — 2.11 Comp.					
391.90 m ³ P- (16) (Lillingon m/s)					
@ Rs 26.06/m ³					Rs 9596.20
177.16 m ³ P- (16) (lead 1000m)					
@ Rs 174.83/m ³					Rs 10296.00
18.11.49 m ³ P- (16) Subgrade					
@ Rs 176.96/m ³					Rs 320,561.00
441.48 m ³ P- (16) (lead 100m)					
@ Rs 179.12/m ³					Rs 79078.00
④ Const ⁿ of G.S. by providing well graded materials — 2.11 Comp.					
641.37 m ³ P- (8)					
@ Rs 2709.78/m ³					Rs 17,37,972.00

Continuation Rs 22,00,827.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		A/F Rs.			46,60,525/-
Add 12% GST		Rs			5,29,263/-
Add 1% labour fees		Rs			46,605/-
		Rs			52,34,393/-
Previous payment upto 1st Oct		Rs			32,77,466/-
		Rs.			19,58,927/-
<i>Mudra</i> <i>26/2/2022</i>					